17100LEDP3-17P3TRI
Rev. 05
Te
m
po
ra
ry
 L
ig
ht
in
g
Features
 • Up to 75% energy savings over HID
 • Weighs less than 6 lbs.
 • Vibration, shock, and impact resistant
 • Corrosion resistant heavy-duty safety cage
 • 6 foot power cord; Type SJTW300V
 • Includes 20" safety cable
 • Ambient operating temperature: -22°F to 140°F
 • Self-locking hook/carry handle can be interchanged with
  included eyebolt ring
 • New air convection design allows improved heat dissipation
 • M8 screw thread for tripod and eyebolt ring
 • Sturdy tripod constructed of PVC and carbon steel with
  durable black finish, sold separately (17P3TRI)
Applications
Suitable for use in the following areas:
 • New building construction or renovation
 • Any location where temporary lighting is required
Catalog Number UPC Wattage Lumens CCT
Operating
Voltages
HID
Replacement Wattage
Ship
Case
Weight/
Case
17100LEDP3 03784 100W 12,000 5000K 120V/277V 320 to 400W 4 22
17150LEDP3 03785 150W 18,000 5000K 120V/277V 400 to 600W 4 24
Catalog Number UPC
Minimum
Height
Maximum
Height
Maximum Height
with Fixture
Width of Open
Tripod Base
Ship
Case
Weight/
Case
17P3TRI 03786 39.37" 78.74" 88.39" 35.43 6 30
LED Temporary High Bay Fixture
120V/277V: 100 Watt and 150 Watt
New York    |  California  |   Florida   |   www.topaz-usa.com   |   800.666.2852   |   Fax: 631.654.1261
Job Name/Title:______________________________Catalog Number___________________
Contractor:__________________________________Notes:___________________________
RoHS
COMPLIANT
DAMP
LOCATION
120/
277V